

CNR No-WBJP01-000535-2025

Order No-03

Dated: 07.08.2025

Today is fixed for reconciliation.
Petitioners file a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.
Perused the record. Considered.
Prayer for time is allowed.
Fix: 15.09.2025 for reconciliation.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri