

CNR No-WBJP01-000535-2025

Order No- 04

Dated:15.09.2025

Today is fixed for reconciliation.  
As per resolution the members of Local Bar Association, Jalpaiguri have not participated in daily proceedings today.  
As such, the case is adjourned.  
Fix: 03.11.2025 for reconciliation.

D/C

District Judge  
Jalpaiguri

District Judge  
Jalpaiguri